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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the
Average Amount of BANE NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in
ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday
the 1st day of February, 1862.

PRIVATE .BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Ashford Bank
Aylesbury Old Bank

Baldock Bank and Baldock and Big- \
gleswade Bank /

Barnstaple Bank
Basingstoke and Odiham Bank
Bedford Bank
Bewdley Bank
Biceater and Oxfordshire Bank and)

Oxford Bank .'/
Birmingham Bank
Boston Bank
Boston Bank
Bridgwater Bank .
Bristol Bank
Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg- )

north and Broseley Bank J
Buckingham Bank
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury)

Bank, and Stowmarket Bank /
Banbury Bank ««
Banbury Old Bank ;
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank
Birmingham Bank
Bradford Old Bank.
Brecon Old Bank
Brighton Union Bank
Burlington and Driffield Bank
Bury Saint Edmunds Bank

Ashford .,
Aylesbury

Cambridge Bank
Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank
Canterbury Bank
Carmarthen Bank
ChertseyBank
Colchester Bank
Colchester and Essex Bank, and

VVitham and Essex Bank, and
Hadleigh, Suffolk, Bank

Cornish Bank, Truro
Coventry Bank -.....,
City Bank, Exeter
Craven. Bank * ,
Chepstow Old Bank....

Biggleswade.

Barnstaple .
Basingstoke.
Bedford ....
Bewdley ....

Bicester —

Birmingham
Boston
Boston ,
Bridg water .,
Bristol

Broseley

Buckingham ......

Bury St. Edmunds

Banbury
Banbury
Leighton. Buzzard
Birmingham
Bradford, Yorkshire
Brecon
Brighton
Burlington
Bury St. Edmunds

Cambridge
Cambridge
Canterbury
Carmarthen
Chertsey ...
Colchester

Colchester

Derby Bank •
Derby Bank ..............
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and \

High Peak Bank I
Dsvizes and Wiltshire Bank
Diss Bank
Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank...
Darlington Bank, - Durham Bank, )

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank...... J
Devonport Bank
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-1

shire Bank J

Truro ....
Coventry,
Exeter....
Settle ....
Chepstow

Derby
Derby ,.. ,

Derby

Devizes ..
Diss
Doncaster..

Darlington

Devonport

Dorchester

East
Eist

Cornwall Bank Liskeard
Riding Bank, .1 Beverley

Jemmett, Pomfret, and Co....
Cobb and Co.........

Wells, Hogge, arid Co

Marshall and Co
Seymour, Lamb, and Co
Barnard and Co
Nichols, Baker, and Co

TubbandCo
Attwoods, Spooner, and Co
Claypon and Co •
Gee and Co ,
J. and J. L. Sealey ,
Miles, Miles, and Co.....

Pritchards & Co
Bartlett, Parrott, and Co

Oakes, Bevan, and Co
J. C. and A. Gillett
Cobb and Son.......
Bassett, Son, and Co
Lloyds and Co.
Harris and Co
Wilkins and Co
Hall, and Co
Harding, Smith, and Co
Worlledge and Co. .... .......

Mortlock and Co
Messrs. Fosters
Hammond and Co
David Morris and Sons.
La Coste and Son
Bound, Green, and Co,

Mills, Bawtree, and Co.

Tweedy and Co
Little and Woodcock .........
Milfprd and Co
Alcocks, Birkbeck, and Co. .„...
Snead and Co

W. and S. Evans and Co.
Samuel Smith and Co. <..

Crompton, Newton and Co
Locke;, and Co
Fincham and Co
Cooke and Co

Backhouse and Co. ,

Hodge and Co ,

Williams and Co ,.,

Robins, Foster, and Co.
Bower and Co.

Average
Amount.

11099
24571

22756

4657
16616
30753
10119

14239

22504
61212

6698
25260

15947
19714

51707
30917
22182
33859
25459
12145
31494
22121
11H2
2993

12932
42075
31937
16462
2751
15388

30636

44281
5385
18616
68020

11976
29921

27049
7280

10570
65680

83310

7214
402.52

90248
48386


