## 732 THE LONDON GAZETTE, FEBRUARY 11, 1862.

## AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday the 1st day of February, 1862.

÷

• .

## PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average
Ashford Bank Aylesbury Old Bank			. 11099 . 24571
Baldock Bank and Baldock and Big- gleswade Bank		Wells, Hogge, and Co	. 22756
Barnstaple Bank	Barnstaple		
Basingstoke and Odiham Bank	Basingstoke	Seymour, Lamb, and Co.	. 4657
Bedford Bank			. 16616 . 30753
Bewdley Bank	. Bewdley		10119
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and )	-		
Oxford Bank	Bicester	Tubb and Co	. 14239
Birmingham Bank		Attwoods, Spooner, and Co	22504
Boston Bank	. Boston	Claypon and Co.	61212
Boston Bank		Gee and Co.	14498
Bridgwater Bank	Bridgwater	J. and J. L. Sealey	6698
Bristol Bank	. Bristol	Miles, Miles, and Co	25260
roseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg- )	Broseley	<b>j</b>	ł
north and Broseley Bank			15947
Buckingham Bank	Buckingham	Bartleti, Parrott, and Co	19714
Sury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury)	Bury St. Edmunds	1	( ·
Bank, and Stowmarket Bank \$			51707
lanbury Bank	Banbury	J. C. and A. Gillett	30917
anbury Ula Dank		Cobb and Son	22182
edfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank	Leighton Buzzard	Bassett, Son, and Co	33859
Sirmingham Bank	Birmingham	Lloyds and Ćo	25459
radford Old Bank	Bradford, Yorkshire		12145
recon Old Bank		Wilkins and Co.	31494
righton Union Bank	Brighton	Hall, and Co.	22121
urlington and Driffield Bank ury Saint Edmunds Bank	Burlington	Harding, Smith, and Co	11112
ury Saint Rumunus Dank	Bury St. Edmunds	Worlledge and Co	2993
ambridge Bank.	Cambridge	Mortlock and Co	12932
ambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank	Cambridge	Messrs. Fosters	49075
anterbury Bank	Canterbury	Hammond and Co.	31937
armarthon Bank	Carmarthen		1 <b>6462</b>
hertsey Bank	Chertsey Colchester		2751
olchester and Essex Bank, and)	Colenester	Round, Green, and Co	15388
Witham and Essex Bank, and Hadleigh, Suffolk, Bank	Colchester	Mills, Bawtree, and Co	30636
ornish Bank, Truro	Truro	Tweedy and Co.	
oventry Bank	Coventry	Little and Woodcock	44281
ity Bank, Exeter	Exeter	Milford and Co	5385
raven Bank	Settle	Alcocks, Birkbeck, and Co.	18616
hepstow Old Bank	Chepstow	Snead and Co.	68020 8046
	•		0040
erby Bank	Derby	W. and S. Evans and Co	
erby Bank	Derby	Samuel Smith and Co	11976
erby Old Bank and Scarsdale and {	- 1		29921
High Peak Bank	Derby	Crompton, Newton and Co	27049
vizes and Wiltshire Bank	Devizes	Locke and Co	7000
ss Bank	Diss	Fincham and Co	7280
oncaster Bank and Retford Bank	Doncaster	Cooke and Co.	10570 65680
rlington Bank, Durham Bank,	Darlington	n 11 1 n	-
and Stockton-on-Tees Bank			83310
evonport Bank.	Devonport	Hodge and Co	7214
orchester Old Bank and Dorset-}	Dorchester	Williams and Co	<b>40252</b>
	1		
st Cornwall Bank	Liskeard		90248
st Cornwall Bank st Riding Bank	Liskeard Beverley		90248 48386